











Design anti-bascule
Anti-tipping design
Disefio anti-volcado

>

Roulettes intégrées
Integrated casters
Ruedas integradas

B

OUTDOOR

/\, ALUMINIUM
A+ ALUMINIO

P A ATV

. 47 043 002
gl . 47 057 181
205 4 m - 44 279 002

Systéme ergonomique
Ergonomic system
Sistema ergonémico

Cleaning product
47 039 031

47 099 002

Changement de la structure de toile possible
Option to change the canvas structure
Posible cambio de la estructura de la tela

T18 T21

T2 T9

@Microbant

Toile haute qualité, indéformable,
traitée anti-UV et anti-bactéries.
High quality fabric, no deformation.
Antibacterial and anti UV.

Tela alta calidad, indeformable,
tratada anti UV, anti bacterias.






Design anti-bascule
Anti-tipping design
Disefio anti-volcado

Marquage possible

Roulettes intégrées
Integrated casters
Ruedas integradas

Changement de la structure de toile possible

Marking possible Option to change the canvas structure
Marcaje posible Posible cambio de la estructura de la tela
, /\, 4 ALUMINIUM
1 _,r ALUMINIO Cleaning product
1 PP‘B
OUTDOOR L&D acvmo 47 039 031
47 041 004 T22 T23 T21
47 042 004 5 47 066 004
47 062 004 . CT 413 037
47 063 004 . 47 074 181 R
@Microban
Toile haute qualité, indéformable, traitée anti-UV et anti-bactéries.
47 064 004 47 072 002 High quality fabric, no deformation. Antibacterial and anti UV.
Tela alta calidad, indeformable, tratada anti UV, anti bacterias.
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Design anti-bascule
Anti-tipping design
Disefio anti-volcado

Roulettes intégrées
Integrated casters
Ruedas integradas

FR. Accoudoirs
Facile a manipuler
Résistance extréme

Armrests
Easy handling
Extreme strength

Apoyabrazos
Facil manipulacién
Resistencia extrema

Mit Armlehnen
Leicht zu bewegen
Extrem stabil

f
1

Met armleuning
Gebruikersvriendelijk
Robuust

HIATIAY

. CD 030 181
4
5 I
Braccioli { I:I 47 030 004

Facile da spostare
Cuscini su misura \ / . 47 030 078
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Parasols
Parasols
Sombirilla
Schirm
Parasol
Parasole

Café Hoétel Restaurant
Hotels Indoor
Outdoor furniture
Horeca

Bar Ristorazione

Piscine Plage

Pool Beach

Piscina Playa
Schwimmbad Strand
Zwembaden Strand
Piscina Spiaggia

. 34 101 235*
. 34101 003"

Terrasse round

@300 cm $X$

O

Baleines en acier laqué
Lacquered steel ribs

.
Aluminium laqué

Terrasse square

@ 4,8cm

250 x 250 cm

Lacquered steel ribs

.
Aluminium laqué

2N

O

Baleines en acier laqué

. 47 029 003

@3,5cm

—@®— | Polyester

Baleines en aluminium laqué
Alimunium ribs

Aluminium
Aluminium

@3,2cm

. 47 128 003*

N/
—@® — | | Polyester 0

Baleines en aluminium
Alimunium ribs

Acier laqué
Lacquered steel

N . O Lacquered aluminium N ! O Lacquered aluminium
_/?\_ o m‘ q _/?\_ o m‘ q
‘V'
Eco square 200x200cm | Eco round 0 180em -

A

laqué

Photos non contractuelles - Non-contractual pictures.




Sunset

_—

200 x 200 cm

N
ZN

Baleines en aluminium anodisé

@4 cm

. 47 127 181*
47 127 003*
NV
—@®— | Olefin 0
2N s

@ Q8 403 003 Anodised aluminium ribs
Q8 401 235*
Q8 403 235 @35cm
I:I Q8 401 004*
Q8 403 096
| Aluminium anodisé
_\ ®/_ Olefin Anodised aluminium
/ | AS
Pool @200cmi
C/\ g

e

Baleines en fibres de verre

Fiberglass ribs

Aluminium laqué
Lacquered aluminium

Bases
@50 cm
@2,6-4,4cm -2 [
Aluminium
@59 cm

@25-55cm

1 e

Acier inoxydable
Stainless steel

@59 cm
@25-55cm

1 e

Acier inoxydable & peinture
poudre usage bord de mer

Stainless steel & powder coated
suitable for mediterranean climate

@60 cm
©@2,6-55cm
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’ EMPILABLE STAPELBAR ALUMINIUM

7, STACKABLE STAPELBAAR ALUMINIO
1 APILABLE  IMPILABILE ALLUMINO

OUTDOOR

~ ~

) )

EMPILABLE STAPELBAR

STACKABLE STAPELBAAR
APILABLE  IMPILABILE &P,s

OUTDOOR

. CD226 008 D 53 001 004
1,7
o . 53 001 078 . 53 001 002

@ 53001737
@. 53001 712




Solo 050

wo gel

TOKYO

TWINKONCEPT DUO

wd 6/

' -

'
Possibilités multiples
Grandes dimensions
Résistance extréme

O O O O
Multiple Possibilities

Large dimensions
Extreme strength

@60

© 40 @80

@50

& 0
' i

™

19 338 679 19 341 679 19 343 679 19 351 679
Mode d’emploi en “Duo” : lestage du bac inférieur indispensable

19 338 680 19 341 680 19 343 680 19 351 680 : When in “Duo” mode : weigh down the Iowe.r plqnter -
Instrucciones de uso en «Duo»: el contrapeso de la maceta inferior es indispensable

Multiples posibilidades
Grandes dimensiones
Resistencia extrema

19 338 096 19 341 096 19 343 096 19 351 096 7 5 3

lestez superposez rempotez
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Zahlreiche Méglichkeiten
Grosse Durchmesser
Extrem stabil

19 338 181 19 341 181 19 343 181 19 351 181

19 338 283 19 341 283 19 343 283 19 351 283 o -
:
y ‘3

4
1]
19 338 002 19 341 002 19 343 002 19 351 002 .‘_ j

Meerdere mogelijkheden
Grote afmetingen

Zeer stabiel

Numerose possibilita di mix-colori 19 338 167 19 341 167 19 343 167 19 351 167
Grandi dimensioni componibili

Resistente, trattato anti-UV 19 338 193 19 341 193 19 343 193 19 351 193

place one on top of another
fill up - befiillen - lastar aufeinander setzen repot - bepflanzen - replantar

fissate - verzwaar sobreponer - sovrapporre - stapel rinvasare - verpot

19 338 282 19 341 282 19 343 282 19 351 282
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Sunset chaise haute

bar stool | 002712 | 20109712
X . 49 042 736 - . 49109 736
e
2 34300096 o P B 49042 630 I g — B 49109 680
= 34 301 289 = [ 49 042 581 / !. f '. [ 49109 581
34303 288 35 612 096" 49 042 096 49 109 096
6 N e 35612 581" il & —® =
S — 6 Il 34302 599 g o e [ Il 9042 002 we [l 40100002
Moon P10

. 49 185 736 o . 49 275 736
o [ 49 585 581 2 G | y | [ 49675 581
; 39 432 096 D 49 185 096 ‘ D 49 275 096
.39432196 J .49185181 .49275181

.49185002 % —% 16 .49275002

s 35 432 096
. 35 432 196
% / e %

I I 35 433 202 5 s xt6| [ 30 433 202"

82
'-*
—
|

\
82

P12

o T
T 8

[ 40 126 002 [l 40 163 002

i S6 901096 [ 49126 581 [ 49 163 581

% — 6 ¥ 56901 196 [l s5 901 002 [l 40 126 202 bR — & e [ 40 163 202

82,5

35200 737
o 35100 737 39100 737 | ] 35200096
S 5
[l 35100 712 [l 30 100712 |7 35200 581
[ 35 100 736 [ 39 100 736 I 35 200 282
L | = S5

x16) . 35 100 002 S 60° 16 . 39 100 002 x16) [ 35200 202

a

. 49 009 711
D 49 312 004* _ - ) [ 49 009 581
D 35 900 096 D 39 900 096 . W 20312181 ® / J] l D 49 009 096

88
88
88

. 35900 289 . 39 900 289 || ' ) 20312002 . 49 009 181
& —= s [ 85900019 & —a xua [eosrzos P — g [JJj 40 009 002

4

—
T [xte) I 39 900 019

P64 * Dans la limite des stocks disponibles - While stocks last - Hasta agotar existencias - Solange Vorrat reicht - Zolang de voorraad strekt - Serie limitata




P30

76

7.

Sy 4

18|

Empilable
Stackable

m2 [ 33 600 002
m2 [ 33600027
m2 [ 33 400 003
ma [ 33510003
ma [ 33510181

Empilable, assemblable
Stackable, assembling

m2 [ 30 201 002
m2 [ 39 201 027
m2 [ 39 110 003

Empilable
Stackable

m2 [ 33846017
m2 [ 33846 202
m2 [ 33846 003
m2 [ 33846 067
m2 [ 33 846 005

Empilable, assemblable
Stackable, assembling

m2 [ zo210017
m2 [ 30210202
M2 [ 39210003
m2 [ 39210067
m2 [ 39210005

xie [ 49 228 002

D 49 036 004
. 49 036 181
[ 40 036 002

[ 40 036 226°
[ 49 036 282* @

[ 49 036 581

@ 49 036 736
49 036 737
@ 49 036 712

. D 46 131 904

33 . 46 131 978

xe [ 46131967

O
[ 26 360 075

xg [ 49 442 008

xte xe4 [ 40 473 002

|| 49456004
[ 40 456 002
B 40 456 181
[l 20456 078

.49151 181
D49151 004
[l 20 151078

xeo 49 151 002

. 49 150 002
. 35 000 378
o . 35000 317

22 [ =5 000 367
x14) [ 49 150 581

| 49150 004
B 49 150 181
@,49150736
@ 49 150 737
@ 49 150 712

xes 4o 427 078

36| D 49 427 004

. 49 427 002
. 49 427 181

* Dans la limite des stocks disponibles - While stocks last - Hasta agotar existencias - Solange Vorrat reicht - Zolang de voorraad strekt - Serie limitata
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Sunset haute

I

48

100

Sun

@60

71
=<
S

D 55 732 096

Il 55 732599 R

. 55 732 289 *

[ 55 732 288° 70

4l

T
I

|| 56 343 096"

[ 56 343 037
[ 56 343 047

. 55 902 002

55902 181

[l 55902078
D 55 902 004

73

@98

72

./L\fp

- T

o
’; .=|_|
@

. 56 000 181
D 56 000 004
. 56 000 002

72

D 52 002 004
[l 52 002 078°

PN
T [e3)

\Zi;\\ 165

[l 52352 002
D 52 352 096
. 52 352 581

. 52 260 078
D 52 260 004

. 52 260 002
[ 52328 181

Palma

70x70

Ls

. 56 951 181
. 56 951 002

73,5

80x80

> [2)>>

~
[e=]

D 52 808 004
. 52 802 078

P66
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I

. 55 740 009

I 55 750 009

P38

Tl

1L

. 55 721 009

1L

I 55 731 009 I 55 722 009

Eﬂm

I

I 55 723 009

s7ro1710 [ s7701713 | [ s57a0017 55750017 I 55 725 240 . 55 755 240 W20 Jsserorr JPssr2o7r 5723017
Compact outoor [l Stratifiés outdoor Z¥ .I
Finition Finition EXTERIOLIT STRATIFIES
TEXTUREE TOUCH SOFT by Severin moulés
Marbre Palissade Palissade
Blanc Natural Walnut Sweden Vulcano Beton Kandia Blanc Chéne clair Gris béton blanc anthracite
Ceeurnoir  Coeurbrun  Cceurbrun  Coeur brun Cceur noir ~ Coeur noir - Caeur noir Ceeur noir
. 56979723 56979722 56345076 56979051 56979174 ; ; S8401088  S8401247 56969004 56960 002"
@) @) O
1] 4 <t ] [7) 2] [103)
56977 004* 56961723 56961722 . 56961051 56961174 ; - S8501088  S8501247 DI 56983004 56983 002°
Q Q Q
55
LV G0) | 56940004 56962723 56962722 56940076 56962051 56962174 56962790 56962 004*
%) o
Stratifiés indoor P42
S 56950004 56978723 56978722 56950076 56978051 56978174 56978790 56978 004*
LAMIDUR
@ by Severin
BRSO 56957004 56958723 56958722 56956076 56958051 56958174 56958790 56958 004* Jurassic  Chéne clair Aristo
Egain o
AP0 56887004 56959723 56959722 56887076 56959051 56950174 56959790 56959 004* 5
a8y
LP ) S7801738  S7801739  S7801740
-x1 | ﬁ( ' \
S S7901738  S7901739  S7901740
X [
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105

o D U2 701 004
©
O
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8

P48

B 43019190

k%

x16

. 47 043 002
B 47 057 181
. 44 279 002
s 47099 008
47 099 002

P52

N—

16 B 47 041 004

5 47 042 004
F 47 063 004
1 47 062 004

y - E 47 064 004
//\Q
5 47 066 004

| | 43003 004
B 43 000 692
B 43002 181
. 43 004 005
B 43 005 078
B 43006 283
43007 013

. CD 030 181
. 47 030 078
D 47 030 004

Terrasse rond Q] Terrasse
=-;-—b‘

A/ ! ISZ

W <]

@ 300 cm J 34 101 235* 250x250 cm

0 Fe- 34 101 003* 0

P58

-

34001235 | [l
[ 34001181 | 200x200 cm
34001 003 ﬂ

Eco square

P58

—-

47 029 003

P59

¥ e L4
N
ZN
200x200 cm

0o )

Q8 401 004~
Q8 403 096

Q8 401 235*
Q8 403 235

Q8 403 003

P68
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@ 200 cm [ 47127 181

@ 47127 003"

A
W
@180 cm

00

T .,dh_}A

47 128 003

Bases

TUBE INOX + PEINTURE POUDRE
usage bord de mer

P59

. 47 109 002

TUBE INOX

. 47 107 002*

@50cm o @60 cm
e
B 27 104 002
| 47108004 | 147104 004

Sunset 60x100 B

N~
© 53 004 599
| =
\ | 53004 096
) % [ 53 004 239

[l 53 004 288

Sunset 50x50 P60

‘““rl
‘%\4

| |53010096
[l 5301059
[ 53010289
[l 53010288

Yo
[sp]

Y

’ . |
Miami P60 .
D 53001 004 @. 53 001 736

[l 53 001 002 @ 53 001 737
[ 53 001 181 @ 53 001 712
. 53 001 581

53 001 183* I co226 008

Il s o0t 16 [l 53 001078

P

TWINKONCEPT

@ 60

9
© w0

& @) @)
(4] 8] [4] 3]
Kg! Kg|
—_—

@50

@ 80

@) 0
(o) [28) ] [
) o] [

ENEEEE =

d 40
19338679

19338680
19338 096
19338 181
19338283
19338 002
19338167

19338193

19338282

g 50
19341679

19341680
19341096
19341181
19341283
19341002
19341167
19341193

19341282

@ 60
19343679

19343680
19343 096
19343 181
19343283
19343002
19343 167
19343193

19343282

g 80
19351679

19351680
19351096
19351181
19351283
19351002
19351 167
19351193

19351282

m Cleaning product

47 039 031

Le produit ORONET 17 est spécialement adapté
au nettoyage des matiéres textiles PVC exté-
rieures. Il est destiné a un usage local sur une
tache difficile ou en application sur I'ensemble de
la toile.

Nous vous conseillons vivement le nettoyage des
toiles a I'aide d'un produit type ORONET 17 au
moins une fois par an.

ORONET 17 cleaning product is specially adapted
to cleaning outdoor PVC fabric materials. It is
intended for local application on tough stains and
can also be applied to the entire fabric surface.

We strongly recommend you clean the fabric using
a product such as ORONET 17 at least once a
year.

* Dans la limite des stocks disponibles - While stocks last - Hasta agotar existencias - Solange Vorrat reicht - Zolang de voorraad strekt - Serie limitata
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NOTES




[a]

OUTDOOR

{n)

ouT

Extérieur / outdoor / exterior /
auBen / buiten / externo

Intérieur / indoor / interior / innen /
binnen / interno

Intérieur - extérieur / indoor - outdoor
/ interior - exterior / innen - auBen /
binnen - buiten / interno - externo

Résistant aux UV / UV resistance / UV-licht
bestéandig / resistente ai raggi UV / resistence
alos rayos UVA / UV bestendig

Résistant aux UV et aux intempéries / UV and
weather resistant / resitente alos UV y a las
inclemencias del tiempo / UV-und
witterungsbestandig / Bestand tegen
UV-stralen en weersbestendig

N——| Empilable / stackable / apilable /
s stapelbar / stapelbaar / impilabile

Rabatable / folding / abatible / klappbar /
inklapbaar / ribaltabile

Chaise pliante / folding chair / silla

"k plegable / klappstuhl / plooistoel /
pieghevole

Reglable / adjustable / ajustable / verstellbar /
instelbaar / regolabile

Patins réglables / adjusters / tacos regulables
/ héhenverstellbare flisse / regelbare voeten /
puntali di regolamento

Polypropylene

Dimensions des plateaux / dimensions of the
tops / dimensiones de los tableros / abmessun-
gen der tischplatten / afmetingen van de bladen /
dimensioni di pliani

Dimensions du tube / dimensions of the pipe /
dimensiones del tubo / abmessungen der séule /
afmetingen van de buis / dimensioni del tubo

Dimensions de la base / dimensions of the base

/ dimensiones de la base / abmessungen der
grundplatte / afmetingen van de basis / dimensioni
della base

Hauteur / height / altura
/ héhe / hoogte / altezza

Lavable en machine a 30° / 30° washable /
maschinenwaschbar bei 30 grad / lavabile in lavatric
a 30° / lavado a maquina a 30° / wasbaar op 30°

Tissu déperlant / water repellent / wasser-
rabweisend / tessuto idrorepellente / tejido
impermeable / water afstotend

Déhoussable / removable / abnehmbar /
sfoderabile / desenfundable / afneembaar

Fibre respirante / breathable fiber /
atmungsaktiv / fibra traspirante / tejido
transpirable / ademend

Entretien facile a 'eau savonneuse
Ne pas utiliser de produits abrasifs,
d’ammoniac ou d’alcool

Easy cleaning with soapy water

Do not use abrasive liquids,

no ammonia and no alcohol

Epaisseur / thickness / grosor
/ dicke / dikte / spessore

La gamme Grosfillex étant commercialisée dans le monde entier, les produits
peuvent différer d’un pays a I'autre. D’autre part nous nous réservons la possibilité
d’apporter, a tout moment et sans préavis, toutes les modifications que nous jugerons
opportunes. Les indications mentionnées dans le présent catalogue ne peuvent
donc pas étre contractuelles-

Grosfillex products being sold throughout the world, product selection may vary
from one country to the other. Besides, Grosfillex keeps the right of changing its
product line at any time or modify a product if necessary. Therefore, information
mentionned in this catalog are not contractual.

Las gamas Grosfillex se comercializan en todo el mundo. Los productos pueden
variar de un pais a otro. Grosfillex se reserva el derecho de hacer los cambios
que considere oportunos en cualquier momento y sin previo aviso. Las
indicaciones sefialadas en este catalogo no son, por lo tanto, contractuales.



FRANCE
Grosfillex S.A.S
Rue de Lac
CS 60401 Arbent
01117 Oyonnax Cedex

Tél. : 00 33 (0) 4 74 73 30 30
Fax : 00 33 (0) 4 74 73 32 30

dpe.contract@grosfillex.com

DEPT. EXPORT

Tél. : 00 33 (0) 4 74 73 30 53
Fax : 00 33 (0) 4 74 73 32 30

dpe.contract@grosfillex.com

GROSFILLEX UK
Peek House
20 Eastcheap
EC3M 1EB
London
United Kingdom

Tél. : 00 44 (0) 2 077 238 389
Fax : 00 44 (0) 2 077 883 408

grosfillexuk@grosfillex.com

ESPANA - PORTUGAL

(07.13{]:15

AMERICA DEL SUR

AMERICA CENTRAL
City Park
Carretera de Hospitalet, 147-149
Edificio Berlin
08940 Cornelia de Llobregat
Barcelona

Tél. : 00 34 93 474 01 19
Fax : 00 34 93 474 54 10

espana.contract@grosfillex.com

ITALIA
Via Roma, 45

28060 San Pietro Mosezzo (Novara)

Tél. : 00 39 0321 53 93 11
Fax : 00 39 0321 53 93 62

italia@grosfillex.com

www.grosfillexcontract.com

GROSFILLEX GMBH

DEUTSCHLAND, OSTERREICH, OSTEUROPA
Rheinstr, 96/F1
D-56235 Ransbach-Baumbach

Tél. : 00 49 2623 606 476 00
Fax : 00 49 2623 606 476 66

deutschland@grosfillex.com

BELGIQUE LUXEMBOURG
Rue du Village, 18
7743 Esquelmes
Belgique
Teél. : 00 32 69 89 00 24
Fax : 00 32 69 89 00 20

email-belux@grosfillex.com

NEDERLAND
Loopkantstraat 25
5405 AC Uden
Nederland
Tél. : 00 31 (0) 413 247 145
Fax : 00 31 (0) 413 146 973

nederland@grosfillex.com

SUISSE SCHWEIZ SVIZZERA
Case postale 30
Chemin de la Combe 4
1297 Founex (VD)
Tél. 00 41 22 960 98 10
Fax : 00 41 22 776 44 29

switzerland.contract@grosfillex.com

Grosfillex

EXPERT

Distribué par / delivered by
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